position

time

1:22:55
1:24:05
1:24:34
1:24:57
1:25:07
1:25:12
1:25:27
1:25:38
1:25:43
1:25:56
1:26:07
1:26:29
1:26:37
1:27:09
1:28:22
1:28:58
1:29:44
1:29:46
1:29:53
1:29:57
1:30:06
1:30:29
1:30:43
1:30:49
1:31:02
1:31:19
1:31:30
1:31:38
1:32:03
1:33:37
1:33:46
1:34:34

Ras y Aran BFR Championships July 9th 2011

name

DONNELLY, Morgan
DAVIES, Tim

JEBB, Rob

DAVIS, Andrew
HOPE, Danny
PEARCE, Graham
TAGGART, Lloyd
HEBBLETHWAITE, Steve
KAY, Darren
JOHNSON, Oli
ROBERTS, Richard
HOPE, Rob

CALE, Steve
BARDSLEY, Ben
GRAY, Karl

DAVIES, [im
PHILIPS, Richard
GODSMAN, Shaun
RICHARDS, Ifan
ROBERTS, Mark
MULHOLLAND, Gavin
HENEGHAN, John
NIXON, Ian

NEILL, Dave

PYKE, Steven
MIKKELSEN-BARRON, Martin
FANNING, Mike
HODGES, Pete
STEEDLE, Jonny
WERRETT, Tim
WRIGHT, Jon
TORRY, Hugh

club

Borrowdale

Mercia Fell Runners
Bingley Harriers

Mercia Fell Runners
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Keswick

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Eryri

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Mercia Fell Runners
Borrowdale

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Borrowdale

Serpentine Running Club
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Meirionnydd Running Club
Borrowdale

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Borrowdale

Borrowdale

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Ballymena Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Serpentine Running Club

category
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Men 0/40
Senior men
Men 0/40
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Senior men
Senior men
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Senior men
Men 0/40
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Men 0/40
Senior men



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47

49
50
51
52
53
54
35
56
57
58
39
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68

1:35:42
1:35:57
1:36:38
1:36:46
1:36:52
1:37:02
1:37:12
1:37:37
1:37:57
1:38:07
1:38:11
1:38:19
1:38:23
1:38:38
1:38:48
1:39:08
1:39:36
1:39:38
1:39:57
1:40:45
1:41:05
1:42:11
1:42:16
1:42:24
1:42:26
1:42:35
1:42:46
1:43:08
1:43:16
1:43:40
1:43:52
1:44:14
1:44:27
1:44:31
1:44:32
1:45:00

ANNETT, Andrew
CRAFT, Gareth
CORNFORTH, Paul
RIDGEWAY, Iain
CARSON, Conner
FORTES, Matthew
RHODES-DAWSON, Alastair
GAMBLE, Ed

LOGUE, James
NEILL, William
GREEN, Mick

TORRY, Nicholas
OLDFIELD, Steve
JONES, Paul
BEASANT, Tom
MADDAMS, Philippa
STENTON, Mick
JEFFERY, Craig
HEYWOOD, Matthew
STAFFORD, Roland
BARBER, Nick
LLOYD, John

ELLIS, Tim
BUCKLEY, Jo
ASHCROFT, Neil
GRANT, Ben
TITMUSS, James
KIRK, Nick

PRICE, Melanie
HAUSER, Andy
CRAINE, Noel
EMBERTON, Jonathan
ATHERTON, Mark
CLIFFE, Martin
JESKA, Lauren
SAFRANAUSKAS, David

Mourne Runners

Tring RC

Borrowdale

Eryri

Kenilworth R.C

Ervyri

Todmorden Harriers
Cheshire Hill Racers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Horwich RMI harriers
Serpentine Running Club
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Keswick

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
u/a

Mercia Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Edgworth CRC

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Ambleside AC

harrogate harriers
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Holmfirth Harriers

Ervyri

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Meirionnydd Running Club
Ervyri

Todmorden Harriers
Cheshire Hill Racers

Jnr Men
Senior men
Men 0/40
Senior men
Men 0/40
Senior men
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Inr Men
Men 0/40
Senior men
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Jnr Men
Senior Women
Men 0/50
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior Women
Men 0/40
Men 0/60
Senior men
Men 0/40
Senior Women
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Senior Women
Men 0/40



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

1:45:46
1:46:18
1:46:28
1:47.04
1:47.07
1:49:07
1:49:18
1:49:21
1:49:27
1:49:28
1:49:54
1:49:57
1:50:00
1:50:10
1:50:28
1:50:49
1:51:00
1:51:04
1:51:06
1:51:33
1:51:39
1:52:00
1:52:04
1:52:08
1:52:10
1:52:56
1:53:22
1:53:44
1:53:52
1:54:02
1:54:11
1:54:29
1:55:28
1:56:22
1:56:37
1:56:46

BEESON, Paul
JENKINSON, Paul
BOOTH, Pete
PRESTON, Adam
FINES, Helen
POLLITT, Martyn
AGNEW, Peter
MCGAFF, Tom
STEINEGGER, Karl
ROWLANDS, Andrea
LEWIS, Anwel
VALE, Pete
JOHNSON, Richard
HARMER, Ed
JONES, Kevin
JONES, Stephen
WINN, Jackie
HOLMES, Keith
FLETCHER, Glyn
MATTHEWS, Pete
JEPSOM, Judith
SHACKLETON, Paul
WILSON, Jason
TAYLOR, Robert
PATTERSON, James
HARTNELL, Haydn
EDGAR, Iwan
BOOTHBY, Derek
THOMAS, Keith
ROBERTS, Lou
KELLY, Michael
RIDGEWAY, Sarah
ROBERTS, Stephen William
BEASANT, Mike
HILES, Thomas
BOOTH, Vincent

Maldwyn Harriers

Ervyri

Clayton-Le-Moors
Meirionnydd Running Club
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Burnden RR

Clwydian Range runners
Cheshire Hill Racers
Ambleside AC

Ervyri

Ervyri

Mercia Fell Runners
Islwyn RRC

Ervyri

Meirionnydd Running Club
Eryri

ellenborough

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Kenilworth R.C

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors
Ballymena Runners
Pennine

Newcastle (County Down Ireland)
Islwyn RRC

Ervyri

Wrexham Tri

Burnden RR

Kendal AC

Leighton Buzzard Athletic
Eryri

Oswestry Olympians

Vale Royal

Clwydian Range runners
Cheshire Hill Racers

Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/60
Senior men
Senior Women
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Jnr Men
Senior Women
Men 0/50
Senior men
Senior men
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/60
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Senior men
Women 0/40
Men 0/40
Jnr Men
Men 0/60
Men 0/60
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Senior men
Men 0/50
Senior Women
Men 0/40
Senior Women
Men 0/50
Inr Men
Jnr Men
Men 0/40



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

1:56:52
1:57:21
1:57:30
1:58:36
1:59:18
1:59:30
2:00:25
2:00:26
2:00:41
2:01:09
2:01:50
2:02:34
2:02:44
2:02:50
2:02:59
2:03:38
2:03:44
2:04:01
2:04:10
2:04:29
2:05:04
2:05:27
2:05:28
2:05:33
2:05:37
2:05:46
2:06:13
2:06:35
2:06:41
2:06:46
2:06:57
2:07:02
2:07:09
2:07:12
2:07:29
2:07:37

JONES, Tom
MCARA, Graham
RAW, Aly

LAW, Becki
KEELING, David
KELLY, [im
COOPER, Mike
HULME, Tony
LEWIS, Huw
BROWN, Joseph
EVANS, Dylan
HOWELLS, Tudy
MARHAM, David
HEMMING, Jenny
OWEN, Neil
HORSLEY, Brian
PYE, Andrew
RILEY, James
BORNE, Richard
HINDLE, Neil
WHITTEY, Dave
EVANS, Siobhan
MORRIS, John
DODDS, Wendy
LAMBERT, Helen
GOODALL, Pat
ASHLEY, Charles
JEFFERIES, Nick
JONES, Glyn
AYERS, Samantha
JOHN, Helen

CHADDERTON, Gary

ROTHERBY, Ian
HUGHES, Isaline
HAYES, Alyson
BAJIC, Stephen

Bro Dysynni

Cheshire Hill Racers
Bingley Harriers

Eryri

Cheshire Hill Racers

Ervyri

Cheshire Hill Racers
Cheshire Hill Racers
Buckley Runners

Chase Harriers
Meirionnydd Running Club
Wharfedale Harriers
Leighton Buzzard Athletic
Ervyri

Prestatyn

Calder Valley Fell Runners
u/a

Todmorden Harriers

u/a

u/a

Meirionnydd Running Club
u/a

Buckley Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Totley AC

Wrexham

u/a

u/a

Keswick

u/a

Horwich RMI harriers
Cyhi Striders

Burnden RR

Les Croupiers

Telford Harriers

Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Women 0/40
Senior Women
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
NDB
Men 0/60
Men 0/50
Inr Men
Men 0/40
Women 0/40
Men 0/40
Women 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/60
Senior men
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/50
Senior Women
Men 0/60
Women 0/60
Women 0/40
Women 0/50
Men 0/50
Senior men
Men 0/40
Women 0/40
Senior Women
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Women 0/40
Women 0/40
Men 0/50



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

2:07:56
2:08:15
2:08:29
2:08:46
2:08:56
2:09:17
2:09:41
2:10:19
2:10:37
2:10:51
2:11:08
2:11:09
2:11:28
2:12:06
2:12:14
2:12:18
2:13:37
2:13:38
2:13:52
2:14:22
2:14:40
2:14:40
2:15:35
2:15:56
2:16:52
2:17:06
2:17:59
2:18:10
2:18:38
2:19:08
2:19:11
2:19:35
2:20:20
2:20:30
2:22:25
2:23:15

BLACKMORE, Andrew
SUTCLIFFE, Rod
GREEN, Richard
CURRIE, John
ROBERTSON, Iona
MOORE, Joanne
HUGHES, Arfon
BRADLEY, Nicholas
HARRISON, Samuel
GUNNER, Gary
GODSMAN, Sharon
EDWARDS, Tuliet
HARVEY, Katherine
TYSOME, Stephen
ELLIOT, David
POWELL, Ross
BARNARD, Stuart
YORK, David
ROWLANDS, Nigel
EVANS, Maldwyn
LEONARD, Jane
BRIERLEY, Cath
CORTVRIEND, Martin
LEONARD, Richard
ROWLANDS, Kean
JONES, Dei
OLDFIELD, Jimmmy
DAVIES, Mark
LOACH, Stephanie
MURGATROYD, Linda
PEERS, Pat
REDMAYNE, Jacqueline
KENNY, Clare

JONES, Linda
BRAYSHAW, Jeremy
EVANS, Kevin

MDC

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Pensby Runners

Mercia Fell Runners
Shettleson harriers

u/a

Meirionnydd Running Club
Meirionnydd Running Club
u/a

Ambrey

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Meirionnydd Running Club
Pennine

u/a

u/a

Mercia Fell Runners
Pensby Runners

Tattenhall Runners
Clwydian Range runners
Eryri

Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Clwydian Range runners
Todmorden Harriers
Clwydian Range runners
Ervyri

Calder Valley Fell Runners
St Helens Sutton AC
Pensby Runners

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Pensby Runners

Chorley Harriers

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Wrexham

Totley AC

Meirionnydd Running Club

Men 0/40
Men 0/60
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Senior Women
Women 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Jnr Men
Men 0/60
Senior Women
Women 0/40
Women 0/50
Men 0/40
Senior men
Men 0/50
Senior men
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Women 0/50
Women 0/50
Men 0/50
Men 0/50
Men 0/50
Men 0/60
Men 0/40
Senior men
Senior Women
Women 0/40
Women 0/40
Women 0/40
Women 0/50
Women 0/40
Men 0/60
Men 0/40



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

2:23:34
2:23:48
2:24:03
2:25:11
2:25:15
2:25:44
2:26:38
2:26:49
2:28:59
2:29:22
2:29:42
2:30:46
2:31:27
2:31:40
2:35:27
2:44:06
2:46:46
2:47:50
2:55:51
3:00:45
3:00:45
3:05:19
3:18:00

SHANLEY, Cath
CLARK, Chris
O'GRADY-THOMAS, Geraldine
WOOD, Emily
KEYWORTH, John
LYNESS, Lou
WRIGHT, Ken
OWEN, David
CLARK, Kim
PROOIJEN, Willem
HIGGINS, Fenella
SALISBURY, Ellie
HIGGINS, Chris
ROBERTS, Sue
GREEN, David
WATERWORTH, Colin
FISHER, Roy
OLIVER, Margaret
HOWICK, Andrew
HOUGHTON, Robert
BECK, Greg

JONES, Sue
NORMAN, Peter

u/a

Keswick

Pennine

Eryri

Pensby Runners
Barrow and Furness Stridersf
u/a

Prestatyn

Keswick

Clwydian Range runners
Buckley Runners
Eryri

Buckley Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Pensby Runners
Horwich RMI harriers
Pensby Runners

Ervyri

Cybi Striders

u/a

u/a

Cybi Striders
Wrexham

Women 0/40
Men 0/60
Women 0/40
Women 0/40
Men 0/50
Women 0/60
Men 0/60
Men 0/60
Women 0/50
Men 0/60
Women 0/40
Women 0/50
Men 0/50
Women 0/40
Senior men
Men 0/50
Men 0/50
Women 0/60
Men 0/40
Inr Men
Jnr Men
Women 0/50
Men 0/70



